2022 - 2023 NACME SPONSORSHIP FORM

Please email your completed form to contributions@nacme.org

SPONSOR CONTACT INFORMATION

How should your company name appear on all signage?

DIGITAL AD CONTACT
Name: Name:
Title: Phone:
Company: Email:
Address:
City: State: |:|Zip: PRINT AD CONTACT
Phone: Fax: Name:
E-Mail: Phone:
Email:

FORM OF PAYMENT

Wire payments are encouraged.

Inquire for details.

All mailed checks should be made payable to the National Action Council for

Minorities in Engineering, Inc.. (NACME) and accompanied by a sponsorship form.

Authorized Signature:

Please send an email with your logo .eps file

SUGGESTED CORPORATE MINIMUM $7.5K

GENERAL SUPPORT -
PROGRAMS AND ACTIVITIES

SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAMS
NACME Block Grant Program
NACME Block Grant - New University
NACME Named Corporate Scholarship
NACME Bridge Scholarship Grant
GROW Bridge
Pathway Scholarship
NACME Bridge Fund Donation
Debt Relief Program

PROFESSIONAL TRAINING PROGRAMS
CAS.E. Academy Presenting Sponsor
CASE. Academy Webinar
CAS.E. Academic Excellence Program
Technical Summer Bootcamp

JOB FAIR AND POSTINGS
Meet and Greet Career Fair
Virtual Career Fair Booth
NACME Career Center (NCC)

ANNUAL EVENT SPONSORSHIP

Gold Sponsorship
Silver Sponsorship

Bronze Sponsorship
Team Sponsorship

Corporate Exhibitor
University Exhibitor

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
Nomination of Membership

Minimum
Each

Minimum
Minimum
Minimum

Minimum

Exclusive

Board Exclusive

Custom

Minimum

Submit completed form to contributions@nacme.org

UNIT SPONSORSHIP AMOUNT

Custom

$35K

$10K

$7.5K per student

$500K

$15K

Custom

Board - $7.5K / Non-Board - $10K

$25K
$10K
$25K
$500K

$7.5K
Packages or cost per posting

$75K+
$50K+

$25K+
$10K+

95K
$1K

$75K

TOTAL:

ENTER ENTER
NUMBER  DOLLAR
OFUNITS  AMOUNT






